Mon 6
Tue 7

Sun 12
Mon 13

Wed 15
Fri17

Sat 18

Mon 20

Tues 21
Sun 26
Mon 27

7.30 p.m.
11.00 a.m.

10.40 a.m.

2.00 p.m.
7.30 p.m.

7.30 p.m.
8.00 p.m.

9.30 a.m.

6.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.

NOVEMBER CALENDAR 2023

Village Hall Committee, Village Hall (p.27)

WI Coftfee Morning, The Colliers (p.13)
Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10 am. to 11.30 a.m

Act of Remembrance. Kinlet Church

Bridge Club, Village Hall (p. 13)
Parish Council, Village Hall (p.19)

W.I. AGM., Village Hall (p.13)
Skittles. Village Hall (p.27)

Cleobury Country Farmers’ Market (p.6)
NEWSLETTER DEADLINE

Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.

Evening Prayer, Kinlet Church
Bridge Club, Village Hall (p.13)

DECEMBER

Anne Clark
Julia Haywood

Church Office
Graham Lee

Janette Burgess

Julia Haywood
Julia Birch

07849 248584

01299 841845
01746 763358

01299 272916

01299 841541
01562 227449

01299 841845
07732 205689

Please order food in advance

Julia Haywood
Sue Guest

Church Office
Graham Lee

01299 841845
01299 841465

01746 763358
01299 272916
01299 841541




