NOVEMBER CALENDAR 2023

1				
Mon 6	7.30 p.m.	Village Hall Committee, Village Hall (p.27)	Anne Clark	07849 248584
Tue 7	11.00 a.m.	WI Coffee Morning, The Colliers (p.13)	Julia Haywood	01299 841845
		Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.	1	01746 763358
Sun 12	10.40 a.m.	Act of Remembrance, Kinlet Church	Church Office	01299 272916
Mon 13	2.00 p.m.	Bridge Club, Village Hall (p. 13)	Graham Lee	01299 841541
	7.30 p.m.	Parish Council, Village Hall (p.19)	Janette Burgess	01562 227449
Wed 15	7.30 p.m.	W.I. AGM, Village Hall (p.13)	Julia Haywood	01299 841845
Fri 17	8.00 p.m.	Skittles, Village Hall (p.27)	Julia Birch	07732 205689
			Please order food in ad	vance
Sat 18	9.30 a.m.	Cleobury Country Farmers' Market (p.6)		
Mon 20		NEWSLETTER DEADLINE	Julia Haywood	01299 841845
			Sue Guest	01299 841465
Tues 21		Mobile Library: The Woodlands 11.10 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.		01746 763358
Sun 26	6.00 p.m.	Evening Prayer, Kinlet Church	Church Office	01299 272916
Mon 27	2.00 p.m.	Bridge Club, Village Hall (p.13)	Graham Lee	01299 841541
4				

DECEMBER